

POCSO-22(D) of 19

Present: Sri H. Sinha, J.O. No. WB00754

Order No. 10;

dt. 18-05-23

Today the date is fixed for E/R of W/A. No E/R of W/A has yet been received from Sahebganj P.S. against the accused Sadhan Barman.

Hence, Adjourned today.

To 15-07-23 for E/R of W/A against the sole accused. Issue reminder on W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge